
Raghuleela Builders Private Limited Annexure-7

List of unsecured Operational creditors (Government Dues)

Sr. No. Name of Claimants Type of Claim Security Amount Claimed
Amount Provisionally 

Admitted

Amount Provisionally 

Not Admitetd

Amount Under 

Verification

1

Department of GST Gov. of Maharashtra, through 

Janardan Raut, DC of state tax OC - Government Dues Unsecured 91,09,26,136        91,09,26,136                 -                                  -                      

2 ACIT - CC-5(4), Mumbai - Income Tax Dept. OC - Government Dues Unsecured 9,04,31,010          9,04,31,010                   -                                  -                      

3 Brihanmumbai Mahanagarpalika OC - Government Dues Unsecured 40,29,87,448        -                                  40,29,87,448                 -                      

Total  1,40,43,44,594    1,00,13,57,146             40,29,87,448                 -                      


